

SLP(C)No. 1963 OF 2000
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM No.8 (In Chambers) Court No. 5 SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.2 (In SLP(C) No.1963 of 2000)@@
EE

Dr. Prem Prakash Srivastava and Ors. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

State of U.P. and Ors. Respondent (s)
(Appln. for permission to withdraw vakalatnama on behalf of
respondent no.3)

Date : 11/09/2001 This application was called for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.T. THOMAS

For Appellant (s)
Mrs. Rachna Joshi Issar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mr. AS Pundir, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Board it with main SLP.

.SP1

Hemalatha

(HK Bhatia)
Court Master